AKTUIL Magazine

No. 045, 1969, 60/60 pages, price Rp 60,- & 65,-
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List of Contens

Tittle

Cover: Maya Kardana

Mick Jagger (GB, Kent, Dartford 1943)
Maya Kardana

Blood, Sweat & Tears (USA, New York,
NY City 1967)

Nja Abas Akup (Mlg 1932-Jkt 1991)
The 5th Dimension (USA, CA, LA 1966)
Mary Hopkin

Close Up

Tom Jones Sudah Berumur 220 Tahun
Jane Birkin

Asri Rahaju (Solo)

Album Lagu-Lagu & Hit Aktuil

The Tremeloes

Arena A.F.C

Three Dog Night (USA, CA, LA 1967)
Jimmy Owens (USA, NY, NY City 1943)
Ti Lung

De poppies (Jakarta)

Berita Artis & Film:

Broery, Orkes Hawaian Evergreen, Elly
Kasim, PARFI, Farida Ariany, Zainal
Arifin, J Anwar Remaco, Titiek
Sandhora, Gatot Sanjoto, Siamima
Sisters, Dicky

Top Ten Parade

The Guess Who

Paul McCartney

The Beatles 2000

Irma Hardisurya

Writer-Photografer
Aktuil

Aktuil

Aktuil

Bill Aktuil

Remy Sylado

Sonsur

Enny Asmarawaty (Magelang)

Enny Asmarawaty (Magelang), Odang
Doang (Bandung)

Remy Sylado

Enny Asmarawaty (Magelang)

LD Saputra-Ary Widjajanta

Coddy Diana (Nederland), Tonny D
(Bdg), Ferry Zuki, PT Senja Film, Oey
Hian Hoo (Djkt), Silvia Setiatin
(Tjirebon), Iman H (Brebes), Frieda MS
(Mgl), Ambar S (Madiun), Tutut (Sbj),

Barry Cooper (Medan), Lilly Lim (Bogor),

Ries & Mr. Fox, Johanes & Theresia
Aktuil

Aktuil

Bill Aktuil

Jim Espehana

Silvia Setiatin

Dody Slamet

HZ

Aktuil

Bill Aktuil
Denny Sabri
Aktuil

Lensa Herman

Page

a W N -

11
13
14

16
20
21
25

30
36
37
38
40
41
44

46
47
52
59
60



